Spare Parts — Tec air 2 — Air suspension.

www.yorktransport.com




YORK

Your Partner in Transport

TECAIR 2

TECAIR 2 SPARE PARTS

e




YORIK

Your Partner in Transport

TECAIR 2

TECAIR 2 SPARE PARTS

Ttem Part No.
1 61SB787808
2 61506243/01
3 61787801
4 61787803
5 61787805
61787805/5
61787805/1
61787805/6
61787805/2
61787805/3
6 61SB786152
7 61787807
8 61SB786156
9 61SB506247
10 61SB506245/270
61SB506245/290
11 61506242
12 49HBM12175065
13 49HBM12175055
14 61787804
15 49HBM12175030
16 49SWM12
17 49L.NM12
18 61506196
61506190/01
61506190/03
61506190/08
61506190/04
61506190/07
19 61787832
20 61787830
21 61787921
22 61506225/01
61506225/02
23 61787805/10
24 61787805/11
H 61786910
# 61786827
# 61100558

Description

Spring - 9 tonne (includes pivot bush)
Air Spring

Axle seat (refer York)

Shock absorber heavy duty

Front hanger - 235/420 ride ht.
Front hanger - 260/445 ride ht.
Front hanger - 285/470 ride ht.
Front hanger - 310/495 ride ht.
Front hanger - 335/520 ride ht.
Front hanger - 360/545 ride ht.
Top shocker bolt assembly

Clamp plate

Bottom shocker bolt assembly
Pivot bolt M30 x 3.5 assembly

'U’ bolt M24x270mm assembly

'U’ bolt M24x290mm assembly (Thomas)
Pivot bush

Hex bolt M12x1.75x65

Hex bolt M12x1.75x55

Dowel pin (spring)

Hex bolt M12x1.75x30

Spring washer M 12

Nyloc nut M12

Air bag top plate - 235/420 ride ht.
Air bag top plate - 260/445 ride ht.
Air bag top plate - 285/470 ride ht.
Air bag top plate - 310/495 ride ht.
Air bag top plate - 335/520 ride ht.
Air bag top plate - 360/545 ride ht.
Air bag bottom plate

Wrapper leaf

Shock absorber rubber bush -Boge

Shock absorber boss - pre 1995 (shouldered)
Shock absorber boss - 1995 onwards (straight)

Hanger pivot boss

Hanger wear pad (plate)

Levelling valve (standard)

Levelling valve ( fast acting)
Linkage assembly for levelling valve




